

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3100 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 21, delete "received insulin" and insert "had insulin first"
- 1.3 Page 7, line 11, after "of" insert "eligibility"
- 1.4 Page 8, line 8, delete the second "prescription" and insert "insulin"
- 1.5 Page 8, line 16, delete "90-day" and insert "three-month"
- 1.6 Page 11, line 30, after "commissioner" insert "of management and budget"
- 1.7 Page 11, line 31, delete "program" and insert "programs"
- 1.8 Page 13, line 8, delete "for" and insert "or"
- 1.9 Page 14, line 27, delete "THE EMERGENCY"
- 1.10 Page 14, line 28, delete "PROGRAM" and insert "PROGRAMS"
- 1.11 Page 15, line 3, delete "an executive order" and insert "executive orders"
- 1.12 Page 16, line 2, after "insulin" insert "assistance"